General Information
LT-10641-B
01/05
TX115/215 Hot-tap
Insertion Turbine
Specifications
These “hot tap” versions of the proven TX insertion
flow sensors are designed to install or be serviced with-

Cable #22 AWG 3-con, 18'    (6m)
Max. Cable Run 2,000 ft.    (650m)
How To Order
TX115 - ____ - ____  Adjustable 3" to 10"
TX215 - ____ - ____  Adjustable 12" to 48"
Material codes: B = Brass, S = (316 SS)
19026  72nd Ave S, Kent  WA. 98032 USA
Phone: 253-872-0284 Fax: 253-872-0285
www.seametrics.com  1-800-975-8153
Dimensions
Option codes: (see options at right)
Option codes:
03 Bidirectional flow (Hall-Effect only)
04 Micropower sensor
05 PVDF rotor/ceramic shaft
06 LMI connector
07 SeaMetrics control connector
08 Stainless valve assembly
09 No valve assembly
40 Submersible
Features
Typical Application
GPM
4-20mA Data Logger
Metering Pump
TX115/215 Insertion Meter
FT420W
Flow Computer
FLOW
SET
2341678.9
SET K           RESET
10.5
3/4" diameter
tubing - low insertion
force (typically, no
tool required)
Rugged cast housing
Full-port 2"
ball valve allows
sensor removal
Standard 2"
NPT threads
2" adapter removes
to mount hot-tap machine
Compression fitting
for easy adjustment,
secure locking
Field replaceable
shafts and bearings
TX115/215 Sensor Removal
TX115 – 15.75"
TX215 – 21.75"
3.85"
2" NPT Thread
TX115 – 13.25"
TX215 – 19.25"